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Zachary Bordonaro

YSBD…! Would like to thank all those who have supported us this past year,

as well as welcome NEW members to our YSBD! family. 

We have a week full of class offerings, so come try out a new dance style! For

those visiting us for the first time-WELCOME! See you on the dance floor!

Special: Free Group Class Offerings

Int/Adv

Open

Swing/Lindy Hop: Frankie’s Favorites

Balllroom Basics: “When I Move, You Move”

Register Online:www.YouShouldBeDancing.NYC

Week of January 3rd - 7th

Tuesday, Jan 2nd

Wednesday, Jan 3rd

Thursday, Jan 4th

Friday, Jan 5th

6:00pm

6:30pm

6:30pm

8:00pm

7:30pm

8:30pm

8:30pm

7:00pm

7:30pm

7:30pm

7:00pm

Pre-int

Beginner

Open

Open/Beginner

Beginner

Beginner+

Open

Basic/Pre-Int

Int./Adv

Swing /Lindy Hop: Turns Turns-Turns

Introduction to Ballroom Dancing

Shim Sham (swing line dance)

Swing Jazz

Balboa Basics

Introduction to Salsa 

Latin: Shines & Footwork

Swing Practice for ALL levels of Swing Dancers

Argentine Tango - Delayed sacada: She goes, he goes. 
Creating Dynamics with movement and music.

Stina Dallons

Zachary Bordonaro

Elena Iannucci

Elena Iannucci

Adam & Ciko

Leslie & Sara-Sofia

Ricardo Torres

Ricardo Torres

Elena Iannucci

37 W 26th St, 2nd FL, NYC (212)244-0011

***You must register in advance, as classes will fill up quickly! If you register for a class and then cannot make it, please call to cancel your registration

so that we may open up your spot to another. Once a class is full, we will be accepting registrants on a waiting list. ***

 Ballroom is a partner dance, so I have to be able to coordinate with my

partner, who’s right in front of me and in my way. We’ll get right to the

heart of the matter: communicating and cooperating with our partner on

the dance floor. Perfect for anyone newer to ballroom or partner dancing.



Special: Free Group Class Offerings

Register Online:www.YouShouldBeDancing.NYC

Week of January 3rd - 7th

37 W 26th St, 2nd FL, NYC (212)244-0011

***You must register in advance, as classes will fill up quickly! If you register for a class and then cannot make it, please call to cancel your registration

so that we may open up your spot to another. Once a class is full, we will be accepting registrants on a waiting list. ***

Learn the main part of this classic Lindy Hop group choreography so you

too can join in when the party starts.            

This class is designed to help you get started on your social dance jouney.

Helping you learn not only basic patterns, but basic lead and follow

techniques as well as starting to learn what type of dance goes with what

type of music. Prepare yourself for the next wedding  or social function you

may be  attending. No longer struggle with how to hold your dance partner,

and how to communicate with your partner on the dance floor.  

Beginner Balboa Basics: Part 1 Sara-Sofia Rentas

Sunday, Jan 7th
Beginner

Beginner

Beginner

Open

Bachata Basics

Balboa Basics: Part 2

Introduction to Social Partner Dancing: Part 1

The Big Apple!

Ricardo Torres

Sara-Sofia Rentas

Tammy Halaburda

Akemi & Bobby

This class is a continuation of the previous class. We will be

covering a few other dance styles-as well as continuing to learn

how to move together on the dance floor.

Beginner Introduction to Social Partner Dancing: Part 2 Tammy Halaburda3:00pm

2:00pm

1:00pm

1:00pm

12:00pm

12:00pm

5:30pm

4:30pm

3:30pm

2:30pm

Pre-Int Argentine Tango: Technique & Connection Jack Hanley

Saturday, Jan 6th
Beginner

Beginner

Beginner+

Argentine Tango Basics

West Coast Basics

Hustle Basics

Jack Hanley

Ricardo Torres

Ricardo Torres

YSBD…! Would like to thank all those who have supported us this past year,

as well as welcome NEW members to our YSBD! family. 

We have a week full of class offerings, so come try out a new dance style! For

those visiting us for the first time-WELCOME! See you on the dance floor!


