Pecial: Free Group Class Offerings Week of January 3rd - 7th

YSBD...! Would like to thank all those who have supported us this past year, as well as welcome NEW members to our YSBD! family. We have a week full of class offerings, so come try out a new dance style! For those visiting us for the first time-WELCOME! See you on the dance floor!

***You must register in advance, as classes will fill up quickly! If you register for a class and then cannot make it, please call to cancel your registration so that we may open up your spot to another. Once a class is full, we will be accepting registrants on a waiting list. ***

Tuesday, Jan 2nd

6:30pm	Open	Shim Sham (swing line dance)	Elena lannucci
7:30pm	Basic/Pre-Int	Swing Jazz	Elena lannucci
8:30pm	Open	Swing Practice for ALL levels of Swing Dancers	Elena lannucci

Wednesday, Jan 3rd

7:00pm li	Int./Adv		- Delayed sacada: She goes, he goes. Creating Dynamics with movement and music.	Adam & Ciko
-----------	----------	--	--	-------------

Thursday, Jan 4th

6:00pm	Pre-int	Swing /Lindy Hop: Turns Turns-Turns	Stina Dallons
7:00pm	Int/Adv	Swing/Lindy Hop: Frankie's Favorites	Rafal Pustenly
8:00pm	Open/Beginner	Balboa Basics	Leslie & Sara-Sofia

Friday, Jan 5th

6:30pm	Beginner	Introduction to Ballroom Dancing	Zachary Bordonaro
7:30pm	Open	BallIroom Basics: "When I Move, You Move"	Zachary Bordonaro
		Ballroom is a partner dance, so I have to be able to coordinate with my partner, who's right in front of me and in my way. We'll get right to the heart of the matter: communicating and cooperating with our partner on the dance floor. Perfect for anyone newer to ballroom or partner dancing.	
7:30pm	Beginner	Introduction to Salsa	Ricardo Torres

8:30pm	Beginner+	Latin: Shines & Footwork	Ricardo Torres
- 24 .	* *		* * * * i.s.t

Register Online:www.YouShouldBeDancing.NYC

pecial: Free Group Class Offerings Week of January 3rd - 7th

YSBD...! Would like to thank all those who have supported us this past year, as well as welcome NEW members to our YSBD! family.

We have a week full of class offerings, so come try out a new dance style! For those visiting us for the first time-WELCOME! See you on the dance floor!

***You must register in advance, as classes will fill up quickly! If you register for a class and then cannot make it, please call to cancel your registration so that we may open up your spot to another. Once a class is full, we will be accepting registrants on a waiting list. ***

Saturday, Jan 6th

2:30pm	Beginner	Argentine Tango Basics	Jack Hanley
3:30pm	Pre-Int	Argentine Tango: Technique & Connection	Jack Hanley
4:30pm	Beginner	West Coast Basics	Ricardo Torres
5:30pm	Beginner+	Hustle Basics	Ricardo Torres

Sunday, Jan 7th

12:00pm	Beginner	Bachata Basics	Ricardo Torres
12:00pm	Beginner	Balboa Basics: Part 1	Sara-Sofia Rentas
1:00pm	Beginner	Balboa Basics: Part 2	Sara-Sofia Rentas
1:00pm	Open	The Big Apple!	Akemi & Bobby
		Learn the main part of this classic Lindy Hop group choreography so you too can join in when the party starts.	
2:00pm	Beginner	Introduction to Social Partner Dancing: Part 1	Tammy Halaburda
		This class is designed to help you get started on your social dance jouney.	
		Helping you learn not only basic patterns, but basic lead and follow	
		techniques as well as starting to learn what type of dance goes with what	
		type of music. Prepare yourself for the next wedding or social function you may be attending. No longer struggle with how to hold your dance partner,	
		and how to communicate with your partner on the dance floor.	
3:00pm	Beginner	Introduction to Social Partner Dancing: Part 2	Tammy Halaburda
		This class is a continuation of the previous class. We will be	
		covering a few other dance styles-as well as continuing to learn how to move together on the dance floor.	



Register Online:www.YouShouldBeDancing.NYC